
Sl. 

No
CrimeHead EGH NGH SGH SWGH WGH WJH EJH EKH SWKH WKH RB CCW Total

1 Murder with Rape/Gang Rape 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 4

2 Dowry Deaths 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Abetment to Suicide of Women 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 Miscarriage 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 Acid Attack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Attempt to Acid Attack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Cruelty by Husband or his relatives 3 3 1 0 7 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 21

8 Kidnapping and Abduction of Women 1 0 1 0 18 0 13 4 0 0 5 0 42

9 Human Trafficking 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 Selling of Minor Girls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Buying of Minor Girls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Rape 3 1 2 0 12 6 12 23 1 10 5 0 75

13 Attempt to Commit Rape 0 0 0 0 8 5 1 5 0 1 6 0 26

14
Assault on Women with Intent to Outrage 

her Modesty
3 1 2 2 17 3 5 43 2 5 9 0 92

15 Insult to the Modesty of Women 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 12 0 1 3 0 24

16 Total IPC Crimes against Women 10 6 7 3 67 18 34 92 4 17 29 0 287

17 Dowry Prohibition Act 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Immoral Traffic (Prevention) Act 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

19
Protection of Women from Domestic 

Violence Act
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Cyber Crimes/Information Technology Act 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 11

21
Protection of Children from Sexual 

Offences Act
9 8 16 16 22 28 21 131 19 61 53 0 384

22
Indecent Representation of Women 

(Prohibition) Act
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Total SLL Crimes against Women 12 10 17 16 22 30 21 136 19 61 54 0 398

24 Total Crime against Women 22 16 24 19 89 48 55 228 23 78 83 0 685

District Wise Statement on Crimes against Women during 2021

3% 2%
4%

3%

13%

7%

8%

33%

3%

12%

12%

0%

EGH

NGH

SGH

SWGH

WGH

WJH

EJH

EKH

SWKH

WKH

RB

CCW

TOTAL CRIME REPORTED AGAINST  WOMEN


