District Wise Statement on Crimes against Women during 2021

Sl. No	CrimeHead	EGH	NGH	SGH	SWGH	WGH	WJH	ЕЈН	ЕКН	SWKH	WKH	RB	CCW	Total
1	Murder with Rape/Gang Rape	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	4
2	Dowry Deaths	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Abetment to Suicide of Women	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
4	Miscarriage	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
5	Acid Attack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	Attempt to Acid Attack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	Cruelty by Husband or his relatives	3	3	1	0	7	0	3	3	0	0	1	0	21
8	Kidnapping and Abduction of Women	1	0	1	0	18	0	13	4	0	0	5	0	42
9	Human Trafficking	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
10	Selling of Minor Girls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	Buying of Minor Girls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	Rape	3	1	2	0	12	6	12	23	1	10	5	0	75
13	Attempt to Commit Rape	0	0	0	0	8	5	1	5	0	1	6	0	26
14	Assault on Women with Intent to Outrage her Modesty	3	1	2	2	17	3	5	43	2	5	9	0	92
15	Insult to the Modesty of Women	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	12	0	1	3	0	24
16	Total IPC Crimes against Women	10	6	7	3	67	18	34	92	4	17	29	0	287
17	Dowry Prohibition Act	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	Immoral Traffic (Prevention) Act	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3
19	Protection of Women from Domestic Violence Act	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
20	Cyber Crimes/Information Technology Act	3	2	1	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	1	0	11
21	Protection of Children from Sexual Offences Act	9	8	16	16	22	28	21	131	19	61	53	0	384
22	Indecent Representation of Women (Prohibition) Act	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total SLL Crimes against Women	12	10	17	16	22	30	21	136	19	61	54	0	398
24	Total Crime against Women	22	16	24	19	89	48	55	228	23	78	83	0	685

TOTAL CRIME REPORTED AGAINST WOMEN

